
Exhibit E
CITY's in-kind benefit to CONTRACTOR for Circuit Activities

Name of Event: Event Date:
Company/Organization: 
Representative:
Address:

PUBLIC WORKS
Trash Truck + Misc. Equipment Estimate x 3 times/year $390

Total: $390.00
FACILITY RENTAL COSTS
Type
Civic Center - Wednesday Estimate x 3 times/year $9,657.18
Civic Center - Thursday Estimate x 3 times/year $10,717.17
Civic Center - Friday Estimate x 3 times/year $6,210.54
Civic Center - Saturday Estimate x 3 times/year $6,210.54
Civic Center - Sunday Estimate x 3 times/year $10,474.20

Total: $43,269.63
TOTALS
Estimated Totals Final Total Donation Costs
Deposit $0.00 Deposit $0.00
Service and Equipment Costs: $43,659.63 Service  + Equipment Costs: $43,659.63
Sales Tax: $0.00 Sales Tax: $0.00

Estimated Expenses Total: $43,659.63 Total City Donation: $43,659.63

Applicant's Signature Date

City Representative's Signature Date

Fishing Circuit
Bluewater Movements
Jamie Bunn
120 SE 2nd St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

Estimated Expenses Per 
Event (3 events per year)

$3,219.06
$3,572.39
$2,070.18
$2,070.18
$3,491.40

$130


	Sheet1

