## Exhibit E

## CITY's in-kind benefit to CONTRACTOR for Circuit Activities

Name of Event:	Fishing Circuit Bluewater Movements Jamie Bunn 120 SE 2nd St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33441				_Event Date: _	Estimated Expenses Per Event (3 events per year)
Company/Organization:						
Representative:						
Address:					_	
PUBLIC WORKS						
Trash Truck + Misc. Equipment	Estimate	\$130	X	3 times/year	\$390	
					Total:	\$390.00
FACILITY RENTAL COSTS						
Type						_
Civic Center - Wednesday	Estimate	\$3,219.06	X	3 times/year	\$9,657.18	
Civic Center - Thursday	Estimate	\$3,572.39	X	3 times/year	\$10,717.17	
Civic Center - Friday	Estimate	\$2,070.18	X	3 times/year	\$6,210.54	
Civic Center - Saturday	Estimate	\$2,070.18	X	3 times/year	\$6,210.54	
Civic Center - Sunday	Estimate	\$3,491.40	X	3 times/year	\$10,474.20	
					Total:	\$43,269.63
<u>TOTALS</u>						
<b>Estimated Totals</b>				Final Total D	Onation Costs	
Deposit	\$0.00			Deposit		\$0.00
Service and Equipment Costs:	\$43,659.63			Service + Equipment Costs:		\$43,659.63
Sales Tax:	\$0.00			Sales Tax:		\$0.00
Estimated Expenses Total:	\$43,659.63			Total City Do	nation:	\$43,659.63
Applicant's Signature					Date	
City Representative's Signature						Date